

9th Sofia Diving Cup 2018

17-20 juli 2018 – Sofia/Dianapool

B girls 1m -- 19th July 2018

5+3 sprongen

B girls 1m -- 19th July 2018

Lize Van Leeuwen, Joop Stotijn DSZ, 2003

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	401B	1	1.5	6	6	5½	6	5½	17½	26.25	26.25
2	103B	1	1.7	5½	5	5½	5½	5½	16½	28.05	54.30
3	201B	1	1.6	7	6	6½	6½	6	19	30.40	84.70
4	301B	1	1.7	7½	6	7	6	6	19	32.30	117.00
5	5231D	1	2.1	5½	6	5½	5½	5½	16½	34.65	151.65
6	105C	1	2.4	6½	5	4½	5½	6	16½	39.60	191.25
7	403B	1	2.4	5½	5	5½	5	5½	16	38.40	229.65
8	203B	1	2.3	6	4	5½	5½	5½	16½	37.95	267.60
										Rank	3

B girls 3m -- 17th July 2018

5+3 sprongen

B girls 3m -- 17th July 2018

Lize Van Leeuwen, Joop Stotijn DSZ, 2003

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	403B	3	2.1	5	5	5½	5½	5	15½	32.55	32.55
2	103B	3	1.6	5½	4	5	5	4½	14½	23.20	55.75
3	201B	3	1.8	7	6	5½	6	5½	17½	31.50	87.25
4	301B	3	1.9	7½	5½	6	6	6	18	34.20	121.45
5	5231D	3	2.0	5½	5½	4	4½	4½	14½	29.00	150.45
6	105B	3	2.4	5½	4½	3½	4½	4	13	31.20	181.65
7	405C	3	2.7	6	6	5½	5½	5½	17	45.90	227.55
8	305C	3	2.8	5½	3½	2½	3½	3	10	28.00	255.55
										Rank	6

A girls 1m -- 17th July 2018

5+4 sprongen

A girls 1m -- 17th July 2018

Frederique Schonk, Joop Stotijn DSZ, 2000

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	401B	1	1.5	5	5	6	5	5	15	22.50	22.50
2	103B	1	1.7	1	1	1½	1½	1½	4	6.80	29.30
3	201B	1	1.6	5	4½	5½	5	4½	14½	23.20	52.50
4	301B	1	1.7	5½	5½	6	6	5	17	28.90	81.40
5	5111A	1	1.8	6½	6	6	6½	5½	18½	33.30	114.70
6	104C	1	2.2	3	3	4	3	3	9	19.80	134.50
7	403C	1	2.2	2½	2	2½	2	1½	6½	14.30	148.80
8	5122D	1	1.9	5	4½	5	5	4½	14½	27.55	176.35
9	203C	1	2.0	2	2	3	2	1½	6	12.00	188.35
										Rank	4

9th Sofia Diving Cup 2018

A girls 3m -- 18th July 2018

5+4 sprongen

A girls 3m -- 18th July 2018

Frederique Schonk, Joop Stotijn DSZ, 2000

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	401B	3	1.4	6	4½	5	5	5	15	21.00	21.00
2	101B	3	1.5	5½	6	5	5	5	15½	23.25	44.25
3	201B	3	1.8	5	4½	4½	4	5	14	25.20	69.45
4	301B	3	1.9	5½	5½	5½	5½	5	16½	31.35	100.80
5	5111A	3	2.0	5½	5½	5	5	5	15½	31.00	131.80
6	103B	3	1.6	6	5½	5½	5½	5	16½	26.40	158.20
7	403C	3	1.9	5	3½	5	4½	4½	14	26.60	184.80
8	5132D	3	2.1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	184.80
9	203B	3	2.2	3	1	0½	2½	1½	5	11.00	195.80
Rank 4											

A boys 1m -- 19th July 2018

5+5 sprongen

A boys 1m -- 19th July 2018

Guus de Bakker, Joop Stotijn DSZ, 2000

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	401B	1	1.5	6	4½	5½	6	5½	17	25.50	25.50
2	103B	1	1.7	6½	6½	7	7	7	20½	34.85	60.35
3	201B	1	1.6	5	5½	5½	6	5½	16½	26.40	86.75
4	301B	1	1.7	6	6	6	6	6½	18	30.60	117.35
5	5132D	1	2.2	5½	5½	5	6	5½	16½	36.30	153.65
6	405C	1	3.1	4	4	4	4½	3½	12	37.20	190.85
7	105B	1	2.6	4	4½	4½	5	4½	13½	35.10	225.95
8	203B	1	2.3	4	3	3½	4	3	10½	24.15	250.10
9	305C	1	3.0	4½	2½	3½	4	2½	10	30.00	280.10
10	5134D	1	2.6	3½	2½	3	4½	4	10½	27.30	307.40
Rank 5											

A boys 3m -- 20th July 2018

5+5 sprongen

A boys 3m -- 20th July 2018

Guus de Bakker, Joop Stotijn DSZ, 2000

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	403B	3	2.1	6½	7½	6½	6½	6	19½	40.95	40.95
2	103B	3	1.6	7	6½	7	7	7	21	33.60	74.55
3	201B	3	1.8	7	7	7	7	7½	21	37.80	112.35
4	301B	3	1.9	6½	6	6	6	7	18½	35.15	147.50
5	5132D	3	2.1	5½	6	6	6	6	18	37.80	185.30
6	405C	3	2.7	5½	6	5	5½	6	17	45.90	231.20
7	107C	3	2.8	5½	5½	5½	5½	6	16½	46.20	277.40
8	205C	3	2.8	4	3	3½	3	4½	10½	29.40	306.80
9	305C	3	2.8	3½	4	4	4	4½	12	33.60	340.40
10	5152B	3	3.0	5	5	5	5	5½	15	45.00	385.40
Rank 2											

9th Sofia Diving Cup 2018

A boys Platform -- 17th July 2018

4+5 sprongen

A boys Platform -- 17th July 2018

Guus de Bakker, Joop Stotijn DSZ, 2000

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	401 B	7.5	1.4	6½	7½	7	7	6½	20½	28.70	28.70
2	103 B	7.5	1.6	7	7½	7½	7	7	21½	34.40	63.10
3	201 B	5	1.6	5	4	6½	5	4½	14½	23.20	86.30
4	5231 D	5	2.1	5½	6	6	5½	5½	17	35.70	122.00
5	301 B	5	1.7	6½	7	7	7	6½	20½	34.85	156.85
6	612 B	5	1.7	5	5	6½	6	5	16	27.20	184.05
7	105 B	7.5	2.4	6	6	6	6	6	18	43.20	227.25
8	403 C	5	2.2	6	6½	6	6	6	18	39.60	266.85
9	5132 D	5	2.2	6	5½	6	5½	5½	17	37.40	304.25
										Rank	2

Team Event -- 20th July 2018

3+3

Guus de Bakker (1,3 en 5) en Lize van Leeuwen (2,4 en 6)

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	612 B	5	2.0	6	6	6½	5½	6½	18½	37.00	37.00
2	103 B	7.5	2.0	5	5½	6	4½	5	15½	31.00	68.00
3	205 C	3	2.8	5½	6	5½	5	4½	16	44.80	112.80
4	405 C	3	2.7	4	4	3½	3½	3½	11	29.70	142.50
5	5152 B	3	3.0	4	4½	3	2½	4	11	33.00	175.50
6	305 C	3	2.8	4½	6	5	5½	4½	15	42.00	217.50
										Rank	5